Problema 1

enero
Unidades producidas
Horas-maquina
numero de maquinas

enero

febrero

marzo

abril

Problema 2
1217
Unidades vendidas
46672
Total de horas hombre

2300
325

2300

975

1800
1000

2800
1600

3000
1280

X X X X

2068900 3.69404211

560064

Problema 3

ventas
entradas

175000

50000

febrero marzo
1800 2800
200 400
5 4

2.358974359

1.8

1.75

2.34375

1700

precio de venta

12
tarifa salarial

3.5

abril

3000
320

2068900

560064



